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Guest Blog - Warrenpoint Return for Waverley




The historic paddle steamer Waverley is set to return to Warrenpoint this May, following the success of the inaugural public cruise sailing from Warrenpoint last year.


This year, due to demand there will be two sailings from Warrenpoint. 
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Guest Blog - Warrenpoint Return for Waverley




The historic paddle steamer Waverley is set to return to Warrenpoint this May, following the success of the inaugural public cruise sailing from Warrenpoint last year.


This year, due to demand there will be two sailings from Warrenpoint. 
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Embrace Spring time in Mourne Mountains and Ring of Gullion




With Spring approaching in the beautiful regions of Mourne, Gullion and Strangford you can expect gardens, parks and mountains bursting with colourful flowers. April is a lovely time of year to visit our area.


Hopefully, with some warm spring sunshine on the way, you can enjoy a pleasant walk on the beaches or appreciate an outside view while sipping on a coffee or enjoying a pint out in one of the many beer gardens.
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Guest Blog - Pine View Holiday Home







The saying “every day brings something different” was very true last week, as we teamed up with Newry, Mourne & Down District Council for a familiarisation trip to explore some of our local attractions and experiences.
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Events in April




Get ready to hop into Easter and April in style with a month full of exciting events in the beautiful Mourne Mountains & Ring of Gullion. From scenic hikes and nature walks to family friendly activities and cultural experiences, there's something for everyone to enjoy. Dont miss out on all the fun - get organised and start planning your next adventure.
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A ‘Cracking’ Easter in Mourne, Gullion and Strangford 2024




Easter is all about having fun with the family, from egg hunts to fairs, food and drink to markets you’ll be spoilt for choice with the events and activities we have on offer in  Mourne, Gullion and Strangford.
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What's on this month - March




Get ready for an action-packed month filled with exciting events in the Mourne Mountains & Ring of Gullion. This month has somehting for everyone! Whether you're a nature lover, thrill seeker, history buff, or simply looking for a good time, weve got you covered.
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Newry Arts Festival - Events 2024




Newry Arts Festival, now in its third year, specialises in bringing an array of renowned acts, original work and innovating talks to the city of Newry.  


This year’s festival will run over Easter week between 1-7 April 2024, offering a vibrant celebration of culture and creativity through a programme of exhibitions, comedy, music and drama in a range of quirky and unusual venues.
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Top 10 reasons to visit Mourne Mountains & Ring of Gullion.




There are so many things to see and do in Mourne Mountains & Ring of Gullion, that it was hard narrowing it down to just ten. We have complied a list of reasons to visit this unique and picturesque area and if it doesn't persuade you to visit Mourne, Gullion, Strangford this year, I don't know what will!
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Guest Blog - The Guide to the Mourne Mountains by Good Craic




The Good Craic Guide to the Mournes is a free booklet sharing loads of hidden gems in the Mourne area.  As an Australian who has made the Mournes my home I love sharing the wonderful places and people that I've discovered here. 
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Things to do in Newry City




Since it’s just a short hop from the south of the island, Newry City has always been a busy centre of activity. Our region's only city may be small in size, but as a regional centre it has plenty of things to offer everyone with the added advantage of being really close to the Ring of Gullion, Carlingford Lough and beautiful surrounding countryside and beaches.
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Guest Blog - Killeavy Castle - Gullion Restaurant Relaunch 2024




It has been said that nature is the purest portal to inner peace…


Nestled within the ancient heartlands of County Armagh, Killeavy Castle Estate beckons travellers to embark on a journey through nature, myth and heritage. Here, amidst the lush woodlands on the slopes of Slieve Gullion, where heroes of Irish mythology once walked, the estate stands as a testament to centuries of history and the enduring spirit of the land.
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Things to do at St Patrick's Festival




Join us as we celebrate the achievements of Patrick the man through themed experiences, events and celebrations.  Experience the fun at one of two Community Carnival Parades on Sunday 17 March in Downpatrick and Newry and enjoy a range of local talent including buskers, bands, Irish dancers and traditional Irish music.
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Accommodation Search








Type:

-- Any --
B&Bs
Caravans, Camping & Glamping
Guest Houses & Guest Accommodation
Hostels & Bunkhouses
Hotels
Self-Catering





Area:

-- Any --
Armagh
Ballynahinch
Castlewellan
Coast
Crossmaglen
Down
Downpatrick
Hilltown
Kilkeel
Lecale
Mountains
Mourne
Newcastle
Newry
Ring of Gullion
Strangford
Warrenpoint






Or type a Location:





-- Any --
Armagh
Whitecross
Ballynahinch
Annalong
Ardglass
Ballymartin
Bessbrook/Co.Armagh
Bryansford
Camlough
Clough
Crossgar
Crossmaglen
Cullyhanna
Dromara
Dundrum
Forkhill
Hilltown
Kilcoo
Kilkeel
Killeavy
Killinchy
Killough
Killyleagh
Kircubbin
Mayobridge
Mullaghbawn
Newtownhamilton
Rathfriland
Rostrevor
Saintfield
Seaforde
Strangford
Warrenpoint
Belfast
Castlewellan
Downpatrick
Newcastle
Newry
Portaferry




Within

20
10
5
2
1


miles




Keyword:







I'm interested in...


	Accessible Rooms
	

	Accommodation available for visitors with disabilities
	All areas accessible to disabled visitors
	Disabled access rooms










	Dogs Welcome
	

	Dogs Welcome Inside
	Dogs Accepted Inside
	Pets accepted










	Gym on Premises
	

	Gym On Premises








	Licenced Bar
	

	Bar
	Licensed









	Parking Available
	

	Car parking
	On site parking
	Parking (charge)
	Parking (free) 











	Restaurant on Premises
	

	Restaurant on Premises
	Restaurant on site









	Swimming Pool
	

	Hydrotherapy pool
	Indoor pool
	Outdoor pool
	Swimming Pool On Premises











	Wi-Fi Available
	

	Wifi
	Wi-fi available


















Things to Do Search








Type:

-- Any --
Adventure & Water Sports
Art & Photography
Arts & Crafts Shops
Beaches
Boutiques
Castles & Historic Sites
Culture & History
Cycling
Escape Outdoors
Family Friendly
Fishing
Food Experiences
Forests & Parks
Galleries
Garden & Nature Reserves
Gift Shops
Golf
Golf Courses
Houses & Gardens
Indoor Attractions
Learning Experience
Museums & Visitor Centres
Outdoors, Nature & Wildlife
Pubs & Clubs
Retail Stores
Shopping Centres & Retail Parks
Spa & Wellbeing
Theatre & Cinema
Tours
Trace your Ancestry
Walking & Hiking
Zoos, Farms & Wildlife





Area:

-- Any --
Armagh
Ballynahinch
Castlewellan
Coast
Crossmaglen
Down
Downpatrick
Hilltown
Kilkeel
Lecale
Mountains
Mourne
Newcastle
Newry
Ring of Gullion
Strangford
Warrenpoint






Or type a Location:





-- Any --
Armagh
Whitecross
Ballynahinch
Annalong
Ardglass
Ballymartin
Bessbrook/Co.Armagh
Bryansford
Camlough
Clough
Crossgar
Crossmaglen
Cullyhanna
Dromara
Dundrum
Forkhill
Hilltown
Kilcoo
Kilkeel
Killeavy
Killinchy
Killough
Killyleagh
Kircubbin
Mayobridge
Mullaghbawn
Newtownhamilton
Rathfriland
Rostrevor
Saintfield
Seaforde
Strangford
Warrenpoint
Belfast
Castlewellan
Downpatrick
Newcastle
Newry
Portaferry




Within

20
10
5
2
1


miles




Keyword:












What's On Search








Dates

Start Date:

Day:
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31


Month:
Jan 
Feb 
Mar 
Apr 
May 
June 
July 
Aug 
Sept 
Oct 
Nov
Dec 


Year:
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034






End Date:

Day:
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31


Month:
Jan 
Feb 
Mar 
Apr 
May 
June 
July 
Aug 
Sept 
Oct 
Nov
Dec 


Year:
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034








Any date in the future





Type:

-- Any --
Active & Sports
Arts, Crafts & Culture
Entertainment
Family Fun
Festivals
Food & Drink
Giant Experiences
History & Heritage
Markets
Music & Concerts
Nature & Wildlife
Tours
Walking & Hiking





Area:

-- Any --
Armagh
Ballynahinch
Castlewellan
Coast
Crossmaglen
Down
Downpatrick
Hilltown
Kilkeel
Lecale
Mountains
Mourne
Newcastle
Newry
Ring of Gullion
Strangford
Warrenpoint






Or type a Location:





-- Any --
Armagh
Whitecross
Ballynahinch
Annalong
Ardglass
Ballymartin
Bessbrook/Co.Armagh
Bryansford
Camlough
Clough
Crossgar
Crossmaglen
Cullyhanna
Dromara
Dundrum
Forkhill
Hilltown
Kilcoo
Kilkeel
Killeavy
Killinchy
Killough
Killyleagh
Kircubbin
Mayobridge
Mullaghbawn
Newtownhamilton
Rathfriland
Rostrevor
Saintfield
Seaforde
Strangford
Warrenpoint
Belfast
Castlewellan
Downpatrick
Newcastle
Newry
Portaferry




Within

20
10
5
2
1


miles




Keyword:












Food & Drink Search








Type:

-- Any --
Afternoon Tea
Cafés
Family Restaurant
Fine Dining
Food Experiences
Indoor Attractions
Local Specialities
Pub Grub
Restaurants
Seafood





Area:

-- Any --
Armagh
Ballynahinch
Castlewellan
Coast
Crossmaglen
Down
Downpatrick
Hilltown
Kilkeel
Lecale
Mountains
Mourne
Newcastle
Newry
Ring of Gullion
Strangford
Warrenpoint






Or type a Location:





-- Any --
Armagh
Whitecross
Ballynahinch
Annalong
Ardglass
Ballymartin
Bessbrook/Co.Armagh
Bryansford
Camlough
Clough
Crossgar
Crossmaglen
Cullyhanna
Dromara
Dundrum
Forkhill
Hilltown
Kilcoo
Kilkeel
Killeavy
Killinchy
Killough
Killyleagh
Kircubbin
Mayobridge
Mullaghbawn
Newtownhamilton
Rathfriland
Rostrevor
Saintfield
Seaforde
Strangford
Warrenpoint
Belfast
Castlewellan
Downpatrick
Newcastle
Newry
Portaferry




Within

20
10
5
2
1


miles




Keyword:












Shopping Search









Type:

-- Any --
Art & Photography
Arts & Crafts Shops
Boutiques
Gift Shops
Indoor Attractions
Retail Stores
Shopping Centres & Retail Parks





Area:

-- Any --
Armagh
Ballynahinch
Castlewellan
Coast
Crossmaglen
Down
Downpatrick
Hilltown
Kilkeel
Lecale
Mountains
Mourne
Newcastle
Newry
Ring of Gullion
Strangford
Warrenpoint






Or type a Location:





-- Any --
Armagh
Whitecross
Ballynahinch
Annalong
Ardglass
Ballymartin
Bessbrook/Co.Armagh
Bryansford
Camlough
Clough
Crossgar
Crossmaglen
Cullyhanna
Dromara
Dundrum
Forkhill
Hilltown
Kilcoo
Kilkeel
Killeavy
Killinchy
Killough
Killyleagh
Kircubbin
Mayobridge
Mullaghbawn
Newtownhamilton
Rathfriland
Rostrevor
Saintfield
Seaforde
Strangford
Warrenpoint
Belfast
Castlewellan
Downpatrick
Newcastle
Newry
Portaferry




Within

20
10
5
2
1


miles




Keyword:
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